
The Train Station Fee Schedule 2023/2024 

 

Preschool and Pre-K prices 

       

• Five Full Days     $1150.00 per month  

• Four Full Days     $  960.00 per month  

• Three Full Days     $  740.00 per month 

• Two Full Days     $  500.00 per month 
 
 

Toddler Prices-18 months through 30 months 

 

• Five Full Days     $1350.00 per month  

• Four Full Days     $1125.00 per month  

• Three Full Days     $  875.00 per month  

• Two Full Days     $  600.00 per month  
 
 

 

• Hourly rate before and after these times   $    20.00  
 

• Enrollment fee       $  200.00 
 

• Late Fee for tuition paid after the 15th of the month  $    50.00 
 
Full Day is up to nine hours 

 
Three Day per week minimum for a pre-k class 
Two Day per week minimum for preschool classes 
 
A 10% sibling discount is given to the second child in the family 
 
Children in the academic preschool program (September through May) will be 
given 3 weeks vacation to be taken without charge at the parent’s discretion.  Two 
weeks notice must be given.  

 
Children in the summer program (June, July and August) will be given 2 weeks 
vacation to be taken without charge at the parent’s discretion.  Two weeks notice 

must be given.  
 


